
Show #51924: 2024 ASHA May Cow Horse Show #2 (05/19/2024)

30. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 150 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 144.50 Wayne Bowd$180.00 0.00

2 182 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 144.00 Sonya N. DiStefano$150.00 0.00

3 121 Little Shufly High Geoff Hoar 142.50 Josh Kendze$120.00 0.00

4 181 Topsail Smoking Gun R Cody McArthur 141.00 Farrah Roberts$90.00 0.00

5 172 Bet Sheza Diamond Geoff Hoar 140.00 Gordon Church$60.00 0.00

6 171 Peppers Pepto Lena Geoff Hoar 139.00 Shawna Husted0.00

7 163 Whiz N Chicalena Debbie Flegel 136.50 Debbie Flegel0.00

8 102 Maythefourthbwhizyou Heather Dutenhoffer 130.00 Elizabeth Dutenhoffer0.00

9 205 Lil Hazelnut Brady Jensen 126.00 Ryan Richels0.00

10 204 Wendels Got A Gun Brady Jensen 71.00 Don & Leda Jensen0.00

31. NRCHA IOB: IOB Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 182 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 144.00 Sonya N. DiStefano$60.00 0.00

32. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 163 Whiz N Chicalena Debbie Flegel 136.50 Debbie Flegel$120.00 0.00

2 102 Maythefourthbwhizyou Heather Dutenhoffer 130.00 Elizabeth Dutenhoffer0.00

33. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 175 Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 148.50 Heather Baumgardner$252.00 0.00

2T 130 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 146.50 Cody Heintz$189.00 0.00

2T 199 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 146.50 Robyn Morrison$189.00 0.00

4 180 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 146.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$126.00 0.00

5 161 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 144.00 Collin Stochmanski$84.00 0.00

6 124 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 143.50 Bonnie Youngs0.00

7 136 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 142.00 Jo Ann Miller0.00

8 176 Cj Russell Rae Westersund 141.00 Rae Westersund0.00

9 209 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 140.50 Michelle Wooldridge0.00

10 109 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 137.50 Pat Bolin0.00

11 190 Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 135.50 Ron Mathison0.00

12 156 High Powered Pepto Jett Smith 74.50 Jillian Smith0.00

34. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 130 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 146.50 Cody Heintz$108.00 0.00

2 136 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 142.00 Jo Ann Miller$72.00 0.00

3 109 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 137.50 Pat Bolin0.00

35. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (replaced with LNPB) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 161 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 144.00 Collin Stochmanski$108.00 0.00

2 124 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 143.50 Bonnie Youngs$72.00 0.00

3 136 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 142.00 Jo Ann Miller0.00

37. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 122 DIAMONDSARWILD Phoebe Bushnell 139.00 Phoebe Bushnell$108.00 0.00
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2 183 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 138.00 Ron Mathison$72.00 0.00

3 174 Heza Smokin Spark Geoff Hoar 135.50 Colleen Church/Rob 0.00

38. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 183 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 138.00 Ron Mathison$60.00 0.00

43. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle (replaced with YCH) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 191 Remis Slidin Diamond Sophia Lowie 71.50 Sophia Lowie$63.00 0.00

2 180 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 62.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$42.00 0.00

45. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 115 Jacs Limited Edition Lisa Harris 139.00 Lisa Harris$60.00 0.00

46. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 210 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 145.50 Jeanne White$165.00 0.00

1T 212 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 145.50 Deb Simpson$198.00 0.00

3 160 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 145.00 Billie Jo Belt$132.00 0.00

4 177 Ferns Whiz Krystal Meade 144.50 Krystal Meade$99.00 0.00

5 146 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 144.00 Jennifer Dovell$66.00 0.00

6 148 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 143.50 Deb Simpson0.00

7 168 Bud Nic Dustin Clark 140.00 Kelvin Clark0.00

8 115 Jacs Limited Edition Lisa Harris 139.50 Lisa Harris0.00

9 126 Once Apon A Time Kyza Taylor 137.50 Kyza Taylor0.00

10 154 Secret Agent Q Jardi Welsch 133.00 Jardi Welsch0.00

11 113 Twist My Arm Darlene M. Gartner 72.00 Darlene M. Gartner0.00

50. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (replaced with YBX13) Go: C (Cow) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 202 High Suspence Faythe Webster 143.00 Faythe Webster$63.00 0.00

2 201 Commanders Conquest Braxton Webster 142.50 Jessica Jones$42.00 0.00

3 134 Snap To The Beat Charlee Beaton 137.50 Edward Turco0.00

51. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (replaced with YBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 121 Little Shufly High Sierrah Kendze 148.00 Josh Kendze$112.00 0.00

2 191 Remis Slidin Diamond Sophia Lowie 146.00 Sophia Lowie$84.00 0.00

3 210 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 143.50 Jeanne White$56.00 0.00

4 202 High Suspence Faythe Webster 143.00 Faythe Webster$28.00 0.00

5 201 Commanders Conquest Braxton Webster 142.50 Jessica Jones0.00

6 134 Snap To The Beat Charlee Beaton 137.50 Edward Turco0.00

7 165 Boon San Charlie Howard Dutenhoffer 136.00 Elizabeth Dutenhoffer0.00

8 154 Secret Agent Q Ariana Welsch 132.00 Jardi Welsch0.00


